
Memoriál Ladislava Juráska 2O1O - 2l.ročník - - ZenY
Příjmení

1 procházková
2 Lexová
3 Kovářová
4 Filakovská
5 vacková
6 Wilczáková
7 štibichová
8 Račková
9 Baudyšová
10 Lanhartová
11 vYbííalová
L2 Fišerová
13 l4arkoYá
14 Prokešová
15 Kameníková
16 vrecková
17 Legátová
18 Náměďková
19 Fučiková

.)- 
1r,
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

oddít 1

centropén Dačice 7l
PsJ Jihlava 79
centropen Dačice 62
Jiskra NoVá Bystřice 77

]méno
Valerie
Margita
Jindra
Gábina
šárra
Ilona
EVa
Jana
Veronika
IVa
EVa
Dana
Pavlína
olina
Aneta
Lucie
Andrea
Věra
Blanka

34
68 97
70 7t
53 90
7L 85
79 61
7L ,18

70 68
62 80
70 67
53 53
67 54
62 60
78 63
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PSJ ]ihlava
centropen Dačice
centropen Dačice
PsJ Jihlava
]iskra NoVá Bystřice
centropen Dačice
centropen Dačice
PSJ Jihlava
centropen Dačice
centropen Dačice
centropen Dačice
Jiskra Nová Bystřice
Jiskra Nová Bysďice
cenřopen Dačice
centropen Dačice
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